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Household Sustainable Community Audit Form


	Ourselves (Personal)

	No
	Item 
	Always
	Sometimes
	Rarely
	Never

	1.1
	We patronise local retailers where possible
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.2
	We are members of a local CSA (Community Supported Agriculture) initiative
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.3
	We buy our food from local growers/farmers markets where possible.
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.4
	We regularly educate ourselves on sustainability and/or environmental issues important to our community
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.5
	We contribute to sustainability initiatives through our local schools (Stephanie Alexander program etc.)
	3
	2
	1
	0


	Our Street or building (The Neighbours)

	No
	Item 
	Always
	Sometimes
	Rarely
	Never

	2.1
	We share our tools and other resources with our neighbours
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2.2
	We attend a sustainability group with our neighbours (eg Sustainability Street, Transition Street etc)
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2.3
	We support our neighbours with food, time or other assistance in times of need
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2.4
	We are on speaking terms with most of the families in our area of the street or building where we live
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2.5
	We get together with our neighbours for sustainability initiatives (eg group solar panel buying, street verge gardens, group composting etc.)  
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2.6
	We organise/attend street parties
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2.7
	We welcome new neighbours to our street
	3
	2
	1
	0


	Our Neighbourhood (Community Groups etc)

	No
	Item 
	Always
	Sometimes
	Rarely
	Never

	3.1
	We are a member of our local permaculture group
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.2
	We are a member of our local seed savers group
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.3
	We are members of our local church
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.4
	Our children attend local youth groups (eg. scouts/ guides etc.)
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.5
	We are members of our local sustainability group (eg transition, 350.org, food fairness alliance etc. 
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.6
	We attend a local community garden or community orchard
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.7
	We are part of an organic food buying coop
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.8
	We receive and/or contribute to a neighbourhood newsletter
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.9
	We are part of neighbourhood watch program
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.10
	We are part of a neighbourhood club (eg sports, investment, gardening etc.)
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.11
	We contribute to a neighbourhood skill share program
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.12
	We use our local library
	3
	2
	1
	0


	Our Neighbourhood (Community Groups etc. Cont.)

	3.13
	We attend meetings or presentations at our local community cottage
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.14
	We contribute to and/or draw from a local tool library
	3
	2
	1
	0


	The Government (The world outside our neighbourhood)

	No
	Item 
	Always
	Sometimes
	Rarely
	Never

	4.1
	We attend local government meetings when sustainability issues are discussed
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4.2
	We are aware of our local councils’ sustainability action plan
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4.3
	We contribute to our local council’s sustainability initiatives
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4.4
	We attend state government meetings when sustainability issues are discussed
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4.5
	We attend federal government meetings when sustainability issues are discussed
	3
	2
	1
	0



Total possible points (P) =

Total points achieved (A) = 

Score % = A / P x 100

Date audit was completed:




























